LABEL AND LOCATION
TPMS Sensor S5.32 433 MHz
Model: TSSRE4AR
Huf Baolong Electronics Bretten GmbH
Gewerbestr. 40, 75015 Bretten, Germany                           +49 (0)7252 970-0                      +49 (0)7252 970-350                      www.bh-sens.com
a limited liability company, registered office Bretten, register court Mannheim, HR B 240742, managing director: Arno Fuchs, Axel Hummel
 page 1 of 2 prepared: A. Härter / 2021-10-01
No. Designation Content
1 OEM logo symbol
2 OEM part number A000 905 47 13
3 OEM release -00
4 radio approval USA FCC ID: OYGTSSRE4AR
5 radio approval Canada IC: 3702A-TSSRE4AR
6 radio approval Taiwan symbol
7 radio approval Taiwan CCXXxxLPyyyZzW
8 radio approval Korea symbol
9 radio approval Korea R-C-HEB-TSSRE4AR
10 radio approval Brazil ANATEL: XXXXX-XX-XXXXX
11 manufacturer BH SENS
12 model designation MODEL: TSSRE4AR
13 model family TSSRE4A
14 serial number (ID) max. 8 chars HEX 00000000
15 number EOL test station max. 2 chars nn
16 production date JJJJ-MM-TT
17 country of origin Made in Germany
18 DATA-MATRIX-CODE (optional) 4.5 x 4.5 mm
19 frequency variant (MHz) 433
20 radio approval EU symbol
21 radio approval United Kingdom symbol
22 radio approval Ukraine symbol
23 radio approval Belarus symbol
24 radio approval Russia symbol
25 radio approval Argentina CNC ID: XX-XXXX
The labelling will be done by laser marking on the top side of the product.
LABEL AND LOCATION
TPMS Sensor S5.32 433 MHz
Model: TSSRE4AR
Huf Baolong Electronics Bretten GmbH
Gewerbestr. 40, 75015 Bretten, Germany                           +49 (0)7252 970-0                      +49 (0)7252 970-350                      www.bh-sens.com
a limited liability company, registered office Bretten, register court Mannheim, HR B 240742, managing director: Arno Fuchs, Axel Hummel
 page 2 of 2 prepared: A. Härter / 2021-10-01